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Dossard
606
604
614
612
615
602
611
613
605
603
610
608
609
616
607

Nom équipe
7540018 Les Petits Suisses Normands - Titou / Tibo
7540014 Vir'king Alex et Nico
8076903 Team Ding'o
7769905 Jamais Fatigues
8076905 Mes P'tits lapins
7540010 ALBE'teur
7769904 Les Virkingvoltes
8076901 Les VERAPIEDS
7540017 ASSO TEAM COBS
7540012 LOS COYOTOS DANS LE PORTOS
7769902 Sayontarrives ?
7540023 Les petits suisses normands estelle jerome
7540025 Les P'tits Filaches
8076908 3 18 en vadrouille
7540021 LZ CAP NATURE

Catégorie
HOMMES
HOMMES
HOMMES
HOMMES
HOMMES
HOMMES
MIXTES

HOMMES
HOMMES
HOMMES
MIXTES

MIXTES

MIXTES

HOMMES
HOMMES

Tps final
02:03:26
02:07:37
02:12:14
02:33:27
02:41:32
02:51:40
03:07:41
03:11:11
03:17:31
03:19:16
04:04:58
04:22:06
04:26:58
07:59:29
10:54:51

Pts finaux

Départ
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00

Arrivée
19:18:26
19:23:31
19:29:22
19:29:11
19:54:58
20:04:42
20:20:19
20:23:11
20:27:51
20:30:52
20:52:52
21:27:12
20:55:32
20:06:31
21:08:13

Tps course
01:48:26
01:53:31
01:59:22
01:59:11
02:24:58
02:34:42
02:50:19
02:53:11
02:57:51
03:00:52
03:22:52
03:57:12
03:25:32
02:36:31
03:38:13

Bonification

Pénalités

00:20:00

00:20:00

00:40:00
05:00:00
05:53:20



